FLOWLINX® BETA BAGS
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
190 mm alpha-port compatible interface
Gamma and X-ray compatible (25–50 kGy)
Available with bag ports (hose barb or TC)
Enhanced puncture-resistant multilayer barrier film
Manufactured in ISO 7 cleanroom
100% pressure-differential leak testing

been engineered with a high-strength, multilayer barrier
film selected to provide enhanced durability and resistance
to damage during transfer, helping reduce the risk of bag
compromise when handling modern single-use assemblies.
Available in 30 L and 50 L volumes, with or without bag
ports, the FlowLinX® Beta Bag supports flexible
manufacturing workflows, rapid changeovers, and reduced
operational burden.
DESCRIPTION:
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  -  B E TA  B A G S
FEATURES:
FLOWLINX® BETA BAGS
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BAGS PER BOX
F-BB-190-30L FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, Non-Sterile 8
F-BB-190-50L FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, Non-Sterile 8
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BAGS PER BOX
F-BBG-190-30L-0188 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 3/16" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0250 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 1/4" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0375 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 3/8" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0500 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 1/2" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-MAXITC FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 1.5" TC Port 8
F-BBG-190-30L-3TC FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30L, NS, w/ 3" TC Port 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0188 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 3/16" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0250 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 1/4" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0375 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 3/8" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0500 FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 1/2" ID Opposing Barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-MAXITC FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 1.5" TC Port 8
F-BBG-190-50L-3TC FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50L, NS, w/ 3" TC Port 8
STANDARD VERSIONS:
PORTED VERSIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Diameter 190 mm